
答え：

日にち：　　　月　　　日

名まえ

・次の図形の色のついた部分の面積を求めましょう。

6cm

8cm

4cm

3cm

④ 確認

㋐

㋐－㋑：

4

㋐：

㋑：

㋐から㋑を引いて

面積を出す！

6cm

8cm

4cm

3cm

㋑

㋐

㋑

6cm

8cm

3cm

4cm



答え：

日にち：　　　月　　　日

名まえ

・次の図形の色のついた部分の面積を求めましょう。

6cm

8cm

4cm

3cm

④ 確認 答え

㋐

48－12 ＝ 36㋐－㋑：

36 cm²

4

㋐：６×８ ＝ 48

㋑：３×４ ＝ 12

㋐から㋑を引いて

面積を出す！

6cm

8cm

4cm

3cm

㋑

㋐

㋑

6cm

8cm

3cm

4cm


